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04/05/20 08/05/2020 1,383 120,55 1,534 112,95
11/05/20 15/05/2020 1,393 121,48 1,542 113,58
18/05/20 22/05/2020 1,435 125,11 1,581 116,41
25/05/20 29/05/2020 1,530 133,44 1,664 122,53
01/06/20 05/06/2020 1,622 141,44 1,806 132,98
08/06/20 12/06/2020 1,675 146,02 1,861 137,04
15/06/20 19/06/2020 1,661 144,81 1,876 138,16
22/06/20 26/06/2020 1,617 140,97 1,871 137,79
29/06/20 03/07/2020 1,599 139,45 1,826 134,46
06/07/20 10/07/2020 1,610 140,40 1,827 134,54
13/07/20 17/07/2020 1,621 141,31 1,850 136,24
20/07/20 24/07/2020 1,662 144,93 1,876 138,15
27/07/20 31/07/2020 1,692 147,54 1,904 140,17
03/08/20 07/08/2020 1,674 145,93 1,909 140,58
10/08/20 14/08/2020 1,661 144,86 1,910 140,68
17/08/20 21/08/2020 1,729 150,79 1,944 143,13
24/08/20 28/08/2020 1,810 157,79 2,040 150,25
31/08/20 04/09/2020 1,815 158,28 2,083 153,37
07/09/20 11/09/2020 1,774 154,70 2,075 152,83
14/09/20 18/09/2020 1,762 153,61 2,086 153,57
21/09/20 25/09/2020 1,829 159,49 2,111 155,43
28/09/20 02/10/2020 1,864 162,56 2,171 159,84
05/10/20 09/10/2020 1,895 165,20 2,223 163,67
12/10/20 16/10/2020 2,015 175,70 2,315 170,46
19/10/20 23/10/2020 2,045 178,34 2,379 175,20
26/10/20 30/10/2020 2,057 179,37 2,426 178,67
02/11/20 06/11/2020 2,054 179,11 2,402 176,86
09/11/20 13/11/2020 2,062 179,80 2,440 179,70
16/11/20 20/11/2020 2,074 180,89 2,421 178,24
23/11/20 27/11/2020 2,071 180,56 2,418 178,09
30/11/20 04/12/2020 2,055 179,18 2,412 177,61
07/12/20 11/12/2020 2,051 178,86 2,435 179,27
14/12/20 18/12/2020 2,038 177,71 2,392 176,12
19/12/20 23/12/2020 2,040 177,91 2,413 177,70
26/12/20 30/12/2020 2,047 178,46 2,405 177,13

Valores sem Frete e sem Impostos

Precos Médios Semanais do Etanol - SÃO PAULO
Weekly Average Prices  - São Paulo
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